
SEGUNDA DOSIS VACUNACIÓN COVID-19 

VIERNES 5 DE FEBRERO 

CENTRO CULTURAL YOLANDA GUERRERO 

GUAYNABO, PR 

(https://goo.gl/maps/vJVnsph44i5xVsVZ7) 

Customer Name Email Hora de Cita 

Alejandro Rivera alejandro.riverarodriguez@gmail.com 3:00pm 

Allison Brea allisonbrea@gmail.com 2:00pm 

Amaila Cabrera acabrera496@gmail.com 1:00pm 

Annette Perez annetteperez81@gmail.com 2:00pm 

Arnaldo Colon colon.arnaldo@gmail.com 12:00pm 

Carlos Vázquez Castillo constantinecarlos@gmail.com 12:00pm 

Carmen Diaz camdiaz68@yahoo.com 3:00pm 

Carmen Marcano serejo06@gmail.com 1:00pm 

Cecily Sepulveda cecilysepulveda@gmail.com 3:00pm 

Damaris Berrios dberrios1963@hotmail.com 9:00am 

Edna Oliveras Diaz oliverasedna@hotmail.com 12:00pm 

Elsie Diaz elsiediazbaez@yahoo.com 10:00am 

Eneida Malave eneidamalave@gmail.com 1:00pm 

Gustavo A Alejandro Cruz gus.alejan@gmail.com 11:00am 

Helen Nieves nieveh@prtc.net 9:00am 

Hildeliza Pérez hptliza2027@yahoo.com 9:00am 

Ivette Silva ivesilva@hotmail.com 2:00pm 

Jennifer Hernandez jennyhdz20@gmail.com 2:00pm 

Jose Arroyo josexrs@hotmail.com 9:00am 

Lisandra Robles lrobles31@gmail.com 3:00pm 

Lizbel Nieves lizbelnaarai@yahoo.com 3:00pm 

Lorraine Mora lorrainemora93@yahoo.com 10:00am 

Maria De L Román Arroyo romanlourdes21@yahoo.com 3:00pm 

Maria del Mar Lopez mlopezbelaval@gmail.com 11:00am 

Maria Elena Diaz melenadiazr@hotmail.com 2:00pm 

María Isabel Orriola mari.0519@yahoo.com 3:00pm 

MARICELI RIVERA maricelirivera@spscaguas.com 2:00pm 

Marydee Morales Lopez marydeemorales@yahoo.com 3:00pm 

Mayra Castillo lcdacastillo@yahoo.com 1:00pm 

Melvin Reyes melrey2010@gmail.com 2:00pm 

Michelle Adorno Agosto michelle.adorno@salud.pr.gov 9:00am 

Minoshka Ortiz Rosa minoshka314@gmail.com 2:00pm 

Muriel Peguero muriel.peguero@upr.edu 2:00pm 

https://goo.gl/maps/vJVnsph44i5xVsVZ7


Customer Name Email Hora de Cita 

Nahria González nahriagonzalez@gmail.com 11:00am 

Nimia Vazquez nimiavazquez@yahoo.com 10:00am 

Samantha Torregrosa samantha.torregrosa@yahoo.com 11:00am 

Sheila Otero sheilamotero@gmail.com 2:00pm 

Shirley Perez shirley.perez@abarcahealth.com 11:00am 

Wanda Batista wibatista@yahoo.com 11:00am 

WILDALIS NOVOA-VIDOT wildalis.novoa@upr.edu 2:00pm 

Wilky Serra wilky.serra@salud.pr.gov 10:00am 

Xavier Feliciano Acevedo xavierfeliciano2412@yahoo.com 4:00pm 

Yadnaly Germosen yadnage26@gmail.com 3:00pm 

Yahaira Vázquez Meléndez yordializ@gmail.com 4:00pm 

Yovalery Rivera Rodríguez yovalery.rivera@upr.edu 12:00pm 

Zoraida Santos zsantos213@gmail.com 3:00pm 

 

 


